
Movers & Shakers in Real EstateMovers & Shakers in Real Estate

Mark E. Augustyn
Chief Operating Officer

National Title Solutions, Inc.
3550 Hobson Road, Suite 101
Woodridge, Il 60517
630-778-0007, Fax: 630-778-8319
rmanuel@ntsnational.com Ray Manuel

Vice President

Alan Zocher
President

Premier Design + Build Group
1000 W. Irving Park Road
Itasca, IL 60143
847-297-4200
alan.zocher@pdbgroup.com
www.pdbgroup.com

Principle Construction Corp.
2801 Lakeside Drive, Suite 200
Bannockburn, IL 60015
847-615-1515
Fax 847-615-1598
maugustyn@pccdb.com

Northern I l l inois  Real  Estate Magazine • January 2016. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

National Title Solutions, Inc.
3550 Hobson Road, Suite 101
Woodridge, Il 60517
800-687-2700
Fax: 630-778-8319
alatham@ntsnational.com

Anthony Latham
President

Premier Design + Build Group
1000 W. Irving Park Road
Itasca, IL 60143
847-297-4200
brian.paul@pdbgroup.com
www.pdbgroup.comBrian Paul

Executive Vice President

Premier Design + Build Group
1000 W. Irving Park Road
Itasca, IL 60143
847-297-4200
alec.zocher@pdbgroup.com
www.pdbgroup.comAlec Zocher

Executive Vice President

Mike Long
Director of Project Management

Principle Construction Corp.
2801 Lakeside Drive, Suite 200
Bannockburn, IL 60015
847-615-1515
Fax 847-615-1598
mlong@pccdb.com

Principle Construction Corp.
2801 Lakeside Drive, Suite 200
Bannockburn, IL 60015
847-615-1515
Fax 847-615-1598
jbrucato@pccdb.com

James A. Brucato
President


